
Randolph College (1-10/0-5 ODAC) -vs- Lynchburg College (10-2-1/5-1 ODAC)
10/4/2007 at Lynchburg, VA

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 10/4/2007
Attendance: 104
Stadium: 0
Officials: Timekeeper, Ryan Holmes   Scorer, LC Sports Info   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Randolph College 0 0 0
Lynchburg College 6 4 10

Randolph College 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

G 0 Victoria Johnson 0 0 0 0 90
D 5 Elishia Webster 0 0 0 0 31
D 7 Allison Farrow 0 0 0 0 90
F 8 Karema Moheisen 0 0 0 0 90
F 9 Marie Taylor 0 0 0 0 20
M 11 Lori Gerlach 0 0 0 0 90
F 12 Nadia Moheisen 0 0 0 0 90
D 13 Megan Dillard 0 0 0 0 80
M 16 Jennifer Mullins 0 0 0 0 90
M 18 Shar Plows 0 0 0 0 90
D 19 Kate Descoteaux 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
1 Sarah Frizzell 0 0 0 0 0
3 Catherine Sauer 0 0 0 0 59
6 Breeyn Green 0 0 0 0 0
20 Sarah Hassmer 0 0 0 0 70

Totals 0 0 0 0 980

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Victoria Johnson 90:00 10 21

Totals 10 21

Lynchburg College 10

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

G 1 Jackie Bader 0 0 0 0 25
M 2 Erin Barry 0 0 0 0 22
F 6 Betsy Kwiatkowski 4 3 3 0 22
M 8 Cecilia Moore 6 3 0 0 22
D 9 Lauren Askey 4 2 1 0 22
F 11 Karey Richardson 4 4 1 0 22
M 12 Melissa Miller 1 1 0 0 22
D 16 Katelyn LeRiche 0 0 0 1 71
D 17 Fallon Page 0 0 0 0 22
M 24 Audrea Hamby 4 3 0 0 24
M 27 Emily Sledd 5 2 1 1 22

Substitutes
0 Anna Wright 0 0 0 0 34
00 Julia Watson 0 0 0 0 31
3 Katie Zimmerman 4 2 0 0 38
4 Lindsay Gengras 6 4 1 0 68
5 Kelsey Rogers 2 2 1 0 66
7 Colleen Frickie 1 0 0 0 68
18 Lysha Draskovic 3 0 0 0 20
19 Devon Harp 0 0 0 0 68
20 Danielle Crotty 0 0 0 0 68
21 Katie Santos 7 3 1 0 68
22 Shawn Jackson 5 2 1 1 68
26 Amy Krause 0 0 0 0 30

Totals 56 31 10 3 923

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Anna Wright 33:30 0 0
00 Julia Watson 30:00 0 0
1 Jackie Bader 26:30 0 0

Totals 0 0

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Randolph College 0 0 0
Lynchburg College 35 21 56

Saves By Period
Randolph College 13 8 21
Lynchburg College 0 0 0

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Randolph College 0 0 0
Lynchburg College 9 6 15

Fouls By Period
Randolph College 0 2 2
Lynchburg College 4 4 8

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
5:11 LC Betsy Kwiatkowski
5:24 LC Betsy Kwiatkowski unassited
12:02 LC Betsy Kwiatkowski Katelyn LeRiche
21:53 LC Lauren Askey
32:12 LC Lindsay Gengras



41:41 LC Shawn Jackson
45:54 LC Emily Sledd
46:48 LC Karey Richardson Emily Sledd
67:27 LC Kelsey Rogers
76:24 LC Katie Santos Shawn Jackson

 
Cautions and Ejections: 83:00 (YELLOW), #9 Marie Taylor (RAND)   
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